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First	
  Name Last	
  Name Email Affiliation
1 Philip Callahan philip.s.callahan@jpl.nasa.gov JPL
2 Steven Chan steven.k.chan@jpl.nasa.gov Jet	
  Propulsion	
  Laboratory
3 Samuel Chan samuel.f.chan@jpl.nasa.gov JPL
4 Andreas Colliander andreas.colliander@jpl.nasa.gov JPL
5 Wade Crow wade.crow@ars.usda.gov USDA
6 Jennifer Cruz Jennifer.W.Cruz@jpl.nasa.gov JPL
7 Narendra Das nndas@jpl.nasa.gov JPL
8 R.	
  Scott Dunbar Roy.S.Dunbar@jpl.nasa.gov JPL
9 Ted Engman ljrete@msn.com SRB	
  Member
10 Dara Entekhabi darae@mit.edu MIT
11 Dara Entekhabi darae@mit.edu MIT
12 Jared Entin jared.k.entin@nasa.gov NASA
13 Vanessa Escobar vanessa.escobar@nasa.gov NASA	
  Goddard
14 Diane Evans Diane.L.Evans@jpl.nasa.gov JPL
15 Tom Farr tom.farr@jpl.nasa.gov JPL
16 Josh Fisher jbfisher@jpl.nasa.gov JPL
17 Robert Gurney r.j.gurney@reading.ac.uk University	
  of	
  Reading
18 Scott Hensley scott.hensley@jpl.nasa.gov JPL
19 Thomas Jackson tom.jackson@ars.usda.gov USDA
20 Tom Jackson tom.jackson@ars.usda.gov USDA
21 ben jai ben.jai@jpl.nasa.gov jpl
22 Joel Johnson johnson@ece.osu.edu The	
  Ohio	
  State	
  University
23 Sab Kim seungbum.kim@jpl.nasa.gov JPL
24 Edward Kim ed.kim@nasa.gov NASA	
  GSFC
25 John Kimball johnk@ntsg.umt.edu University	
  of	
  Montana
26 Randal Koster randal.d.koster@nasa.gov NASA/GSFC
27 Jim Margitan margitan@jpl.nasa.gov JPL
28 Sidharth Misra sidharth.misra@jpl.nasa.gov JPL
29 Mahta Moghaddam mahta@usc.edu USC
30 Susan Moran susan.moran@ars.usda.gov USDA	
  ARS	
  SWRC
31 Eni Njoku eni.g.njoku@jpl.nasa.gov Jet	
  Propulsion	
  Laboratory
32 Ian ODwyer iodwyer@jpl.nasa.gov JPL
33 Peggy ONeill Peggy.E.ONeill@nasa.gov NASA	
  GSFC
34 Jeffrey Ouellette jeffoue@gmail.com The	
  Ohio	
  State	
  University
35 Erika Podest erika.podest@jpl.nasa.gov JPL
36 Rolf Reichle rolf.reichle@nasa.gov NASA/GSFC
37 Jiancheng Shi shi@eri.ucsb.edu UCSB
38 Michael Spencer Michael.W.Spencer@jpl.nasa.gov JPL
39 Jakob van	
  Zyl jakob.j.vanzyl@jpl.nasa.gov JPL
40 Barry Weiss Barry.H.Weiss@jpl.nasa.gov JPL
41 Richard West richard.west@jpl.nasa.gov JPL
42 Xiaolan Xu xiaolan.xu@jpl.nasa.gov JPL
43 Simon Yueh simon.yueh@jpl.nasa.gov JPL
44 Karen Yuen karen.yuen@jpl.nasa.gov JPL
45 Xiwu Zhan xiwu.zhan@noaa.gov NOAA-­‐NESDIS-­‐STAR


